FORM PTO-1618A	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
OMB 0651-0027	06-30-1999			
RECOF	06-16-1999			
TRAUL				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Submission Type	Please record the annual document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type			
X New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Corrective Document				
Reel # Frame #	X Other Release of Security Interest			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name BankAmerica Business Credit,	Inc. Month Day Year			
Balleman 2 200 Dec 211000 02000 0				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name L&S Bearing Co.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 6 South Pennsylvania				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Oklahoma City	OK 73107			
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
X Corporation Association Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.				
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization 0klahoma				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY /29/1999 BNGUYEN 00000243 74070497				
PC:481 40.00 OP 400.00 OP				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.G. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (6651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required course cleaned as a contract of the c

11

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 001920 FRAME: 0642

FORM PTO- Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic R	Representative Name and Address Enter for	the first Receiving Party only.		
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone	Number (202) 457–5210		
Name	George M. Borababy, Esq.			
Address (line 1)	PATTON BOGGS LLP			
Address (line 2)	2550 M Street, N.W.			
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 20037			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached convincluding any attachments.	reyance document # 4		
	Application Number(s) or Registration Numb	• •		
	le Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NO	• • •		
74070497	demark Application Number(s) 74405388 74506030 912	Registration Number(s) 953 1762698 1771325		
		1777323		
74349155	74441065 74801293 1404	817 1763845 1789283		
74355262	74493131 74800618 1669	334 1769964		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 17				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 440.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account				
Deposit A (Enter for p	Account payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number:	# #		

indicated herein. George M. Borababy

Name of Person Signing

Statement and Signature

Signature

Authorization to charge additional fees:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any

attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

Date Signed

No

Yes

RELEASE FROM TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, BANKAMERICA BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Secured Party"), does hereby terminate and release its interest in and to the Trademark Security Agreement entered into by L&S BEARING CO., an Oklahoma corporation, ("Debtor"), whose address is 6 South Pennsylvania, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73107, which was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on January 17, 1995, at reel/frame 1277/0266, and does hereby release any further interest it may have, if any, in the trademarks, service marks and trade dress of Debtor, including any registrations therefor.

Debtor granted to BANKAMERICA BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., a security interest in the trademarks set forth on Schedule 1 and attached hereto.

trademarks set forth on Schedule 1 a	nd attached hereto.
	SECURED PARTY
	BANKAMERICA BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.
	By: Michael J. Jasaitis Title:
	§ §
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	§
a Delaware corporation, personally ap he signed the Release From Trademark states that he has read the above docu-	of BankAmerica Business Credit, Inc., ppeared before me, and being first duly sworn declared that k Security Agreement in the capacity designated, and further ument, and the statements therein contained are true. January 1999 N TO before me this 6th day of December, 1998.
DEBRA J. KALLAS Commission # 1117465 Notory Public — Colifornia Los Angeles County	
My Comm. Expires Nov 18, 2000	Notary Public in and for the State of California
My Commission Expires: 11/18/2000	Debra J. Kallas
	Printed Name

Schedule 1 to Release from Trademark Security Agreement

FINS2DAL: 63740.1 20992-00014

DFF0DE7E 20992.14

TRADEMARK REEL: 001920 FRAME: 0645

TRADELIARIA

U.S. MARKS

Trademark	Serial/Reg. No.
"Federal Bearing"	74/070,497
"Pro Grade and Design"	74/349,155
"Powerglide"	74/355,262
"American Bearing & Automotive Co."	74/405,388 🗸
"F.A.R.M."	74/441,065
"American Bearing & Clutch Co."	74/493,131 🗸
"Design of Eagle"	74/506,030 🗸
"Truks Heavy Duty Parts"	74/801,293
"Truks Heavy Duty Parts" (center supports)	74/800,618 🗸
L&S	912,953 ✓
"L&S (Stylized)"	1,404,817
"A & Design"	1,669,3341/
"American Bearing"	1,762,698
"Truks Heavy Duty Parts" (bearings)	1,763,845 —
"Design of an Automobile"	1,769,964 ~
"BOS Automotive Products"	1,771,325
"Five Star Bearing & Automotive (and Design)"	1,789,283~

7

DFF0DE7E 20992.14

TRADEMARK REEL: 001920 FRAME: 0646

JAN 17 95

INTERNATIONAL MARKS

Trademark "A" Package

Reg. No. 1,343,725

Serial/Reg. No.

Argentina

"ABD" - Brazil

Reg. No. 6,724,566

"ABD" - Argentina

Reg. No. 1,343,729

"L&S" - Korea

Reg. No. 214,521

"Five Star Bearing"

Reg. No. 423,576

Mexico

"American Bearing Division" -

Ser. No. 7078/87

8

Venezuela

REEL 1277 INJUIZ 275

DFF0DE7E 20992.14

TRADEMARK REEL: 001920 FRAME: 0647

RECORDED: 06/16/1999